10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Assistant Superintendent

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Department
MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

Total Wages

$193,682

$163,999

$151,998

$110,679

$66,752

$65,950

$61,992

$57,058

$56,069

$55,874

$55,365

$54,562

$51,871

$51,023

$47,625

$45,980

$44,595

$41,491



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

$33,440

$30,656

$30,478

$29,417

$29,067

$28,976

$28,003

$26,598

$25,676

$23,350

$22,684

$21,675

$21,306

$20,934

$20,000

$19,603

$19,245

$19,222



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Paraeducator/1:1

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

$18,771

$18,561

$17,400

$17,072

$16,960

$16,048

$15,609

$15,450

$15.426

$15,096

$14,888

$14,760

$14,522

$14,088

$13,893

$13,875

$13,856

$13,841



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

$13,388

$13,336

$13,028

$12,947

$12,855

$12,158

$11,676

$11,453

$11,053

$10,745

$10,646

$10,553

$10,519

$10,266

$10,023

$10,006

$9,844

$9,428



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

$8,929

$8,554

$8,385

$8,326

$8,284

$8,176

$8,151

$8,008

$7,932

$7,799

$7,528

$7,454

$7,431

$7,233

$6,913

$6,793

$6,775

$6,297



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

MCOE

$6,226

$6,028

$5,794

$5,688

$5,629

$5,600

$5,559

$5,328

$5,293

$5,286



